Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
03/30/2009 9:07:10 AMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADL060828
1235-RD / 1235C-RD / 1235E-RD / 1235L-RDRIO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
LBB Housing and Pour Cover Shipped
in Advance (select LBB option
and order recessed housing
separately)
=
Finish
Painted
BK black=
BZ bronze=
CS city silver=
VE verde=
WT white=
Metal
NBR brass=
NSS stainless steel=
Source 1
12V Halogen or LED
20T3 20W / T3 / G4=
4LED 4W / LED (LED lamps included)2=
Model
1235-RD 5'' round, open fascia w/
clear, diffused lens
=
1235C-RD 5'' round, cross/guard
fascia w/ clear, diffused
lens
=
1235E-RD 5'' round, eyelid fascia w/
clear, diffused lens
=
1235L-RD 5'' round, louvered fascia
w/ clear lens
=
Wall Type
C Concrete Pour=